
 

IINNTT  1111--22aa  

EExxttrreemmee  CCoommppuuttiinngg  aanndd  iittss  IImmpplliiccaattiioonnss  ffoorr  tthhee  NNuucclleeaarr  PPhhyyssiiccss//  

AApppplliieedd  MMaatthheemmaattiiccss//CCoommppuutteerr  SScciieennccee  IInntteerrffaaccee  

JJuullyy  44  --  88,,  22001111  

  

LLaattttiiccee  QQCCDD  aatt  ZZeerroo  TTeemmppeerraattuurree  

  
Monday, July 4, 2011 
Holiday – No Seminars 

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
9:30 – 10:30:  Kenneth Roche, Pacific Northwest National Laboratory/University of 

Washington 
TBA 

• 11:00 – 12:00:  Balint Joo, Jefferson Lab 
 TBA 

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 9:30 – 10:30:  James Osborne, Argonne National Laboratory 

TBA 

• 11:00 – 12:00:  Kostas Orginos, William and Mary/Jefferson Laboratory 
 TBA 

Thursday, July 7, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 9:30 – 10:30:  Joseph Wasem, Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
 “Nuclear Parity Violation from Lattice QCD” 
• 11:00 – 12:00:  Witek Nazarewicz, University of Tennessee 
 “UNEDF: building nuclei from the ground up” 

Friday, July 8, 2011  
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 9:30 – 10:30:  William Detmold, College of William and Mary 

TBA 

• 11:00 – 12:00:  David Richards, Jefferson Lab 
 “Excited-state spectroscopy from lattice QCD” 

 
    



 

  
PPaarrttiicciippaannttss  

Bruce Barrett  Univ of Arizona  bbarrett@physics.arizona.edu  6/26‐7/8  B468  5‐9721 

Richard C. Brower  Boston Univ  brower@bu.edu  6/26‐7/9  5‐9775  5‐9775 

Michael Buchoff  LLNL  buchoff1@llnl.gov  7/4‐7/7  C408  5‐3969 

Aurel Bulgac  Univ of Washington  bulgac@uw.edu   local   B478  5‐2988 

Emmanuel Chang  Univ of Barcelona  chang@ecm.ub.es  6/28‐7/9  C404  5‐3971 

Saul Cohen  Univ of Washington  sdcohen@uw.edu   local  B447   6‐5342 

Andrzej Czarnecki  Univ of Alberta  andrzejc@ualberta.ca  6/26‐7/9  C420  5‐9780 

William Detmold  College of William & Mary  wdetmold@jlab.org  6/19‐7/9  C431  5‐3719 

Wick Haxton  UC Berkeley  haxton@berkeley.edu   6/5‐7/9  C422  5‐9778 

Balint Joo  JLab  bjoo@jlab.org   6/26‐7/6  C422  5‐9779 

Andrzej Czarnecki  Univ of Alberta  andrzejc@ualberta.ca  6/26‐7/9  C420  5‐9780 

Huey‐Wen Lin  Univ of Washington  hwlin@phys.washington.edu  local  B460  3‐2897 

Keh‐Fei Liu  Univ of Kentucky  liu@pa.uky.edu  7/3‐7/10  C424  5‐9827 

Tom Luu  LLNL  tluu@llnl.gov  7/4‐7/9  C411A  5‐3633 

Witold 
Nazarewicz 

Univ of Tennesse  witek@utk.edu  7/6‐7/10  C437  5‐3620 

John W. Negele  MIT  negele@MIT.EDU   6/6‐7/8   Remote Attendee  

Kostas Orginos  William & Mary/JLab  kostas@jlab.org  6/27‐7/9  B449  5‐9726 

James Osborn  ANL  osborn@alcf.anl.gov  7/4‐7/9  C438  5‐9830 

Andrew Pochinsky  MIT  avp@mit.edu  6/25‐7/8  C423  5‐3967 

David Richards  JLab  dgr@jlab.org  7/6‐7/10  C438  5‐9831 

Kenneth Roche  PNNL/Univ of Washington  kenneth.roche@pnl.gov  Local  B456  6‐9906 

Martin Savage  Univ of Washington  savage@phys.washington.edu   local   B457  3‐7481 

Brian Tiburzi  MIT  bctiburz@mit.edu  7/3‐7/10  C437  5‐3620 

André Walker‐Loud  LBL  awalker‐Loud@lbl.gov  6/26‐7/8  B449  5‐9723 

Joseph Wasem  LLNL  wasem2@llnl.gov  7/5‐7/8  C424  5‐9828 

 
Please send or bring a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to Janine in C411:  

janine@phys.washington.edu.  Thank you! 


